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INTERSHOP HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH1338987303

Overview

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
123.20 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.98% (1.20)

CH1338987303
ISN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

1,206 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

123.00 CHF (24)
123.20 CHF (24)
122.80 CHF
123.40 CHF
122.40 CHF
122.00 CHF
123.066923 CHF
1,820
223,981.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1338987303&ID_NOTATION=130198124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1338987303&ID_NOTATION=130198124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77c4b7b5e2c670e330c234623744004ffb0ca333aa58668ce4fcb91a1da36990&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6a156c9cea6929207&time=1726388261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5d1f2c5813a17cad57b50e65fa8c2c44cdf9f115db29a0062276bf07addbf08&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2786a55499156b2bf&time=1726388261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7c4546652741a5a770806d98e1897c61a6ea6dac8b49e339703e886facb242b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cd5d1da3a2a306a4a&time=1726388261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e3bf044cda6225bf8359cb99ffb9bb13ef8dece0e6ef1a21b53cdead337dbf4&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf58f9fcacd2c4a48&time=1726388261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fa7178a79740a2e2b4f56ad802f9a07d34496b780bc94330d019e67230f0504&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=65572252675d0ac6e&time=1726388261&tool=RSC

INTERSHOP HOLDING AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
123.20 CHF

Difference (] 0.98% (1.20)

General attributes

ISIN CH1338987303
Symbol ISN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,206 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 123.00 CHF (24)
Ask (Ask size) 123.20 CHF (24)
Open 122.80 CHF
High 123.40 CHF
Low 122.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 122.00 CHF
VWAP 123.066923 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,820
Trading volume 223,981.80
Number of trades 99
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.53% +0.33% +3.36%

Perf (abs.) -3.20 +0.40 +4.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 30.07 22.47 20.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INTERSHOP HOLDING AG

122.28 CHF (2,706
120.35 CHF (4,404
120.28 CHF (5,327
121.68 CHF (4,934
130.20 CHF (2024/03/28
112.60 CHF (2024/06/14
130.20 CHF (2024/03/28
112.60 CHF (2024/06/14

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.22

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss 2024/09/ 17:31 123.20 CHF
Exchange 13

London Stock 2024/01/ 17:40 3,100.00 CHF 0.04
Exchange 31

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:43 449.50 EUR

28

FINRA other OTC - - -
Issues

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

99
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=130198124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=130283251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381169325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381169325

INTERSHOP HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Eintershop

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Andreas Wirz Member of Executive Christoph Member of the
contcipeais Committee Nater administrative board
Carole Nageli Member of Executive Kurt Ritz Member of the
INTERSHOP HOLDING AG Committee administrative board
o lan Keeble Member of Executive Ernst Chairman of the
Puls 5, Giessereistrasse 18 - 8005 Zirich Committee Schaufelberger administrative boar
Telefon: +41-44-544-10-00 Marc Essig Member of Executive
Fax: +41-44-544-10-01 Committee
o : Mireille Member of Executive
E-mail: info@intershop.ch
il info@i P Lehmann Committee

Thomas Kaul Member of Executive
Committee
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